. OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CENTER
AC . EIPIR R LIS &=

Open Monday - Friday: 0830-1700 - Saturday: 0900-1400 - No Call-in Orders

s NBSD BLDG. 3223 NORMAN SCOTT RD. SAN DIEGO, CA 92136
DAILY WEEKEMD DALY WEEKEND DALY  WEEKEND DAILY WEEKEND
Tents Sleeping Pads & Cots Bikes & Accessories Water Equipment
Speed DOMe 2-#wsm ‘.00 *10.00 Closed-Cell Foam .25 225 Mountain Bike 2500 *35.00 Old Town Canoe *20.00 *25.00
Speed DOME 48 s 000 #15.00 Sleeping Pad Hybrid Road Bike 525,00 *35.00 Sea Kayak 1 #30.00 %40.00
Outdoor Games Therma Rest Inflatable Pad *3.00  *5.00 2-Person Tandem Bike  %23.00 53500 = gea Kayak 2rem *36.00 *41.00
Tug-A-Rope %600 *10.00 Cots 950 6.00 Baach Cruise 2500 35.00 Standard PFD 3.00 *B.50
Horseshoes .00 *0.00 Sleeping Bags Hoad Bike 230,00 *35.00 Individual Mask, Snorkel
1
Softball Set $10.00 *15.00 Sleeping Bag 700 #1000 | Epgike 57500 *14000 O Fins 5.00 *9.00
Basketball 200 *4.00 Camp Chair 5.00 *8.00 Bike Rack $10.00 *20.00 gngf;e'ﬂiit i .75 .00
$ $oE Stoves & Grills Halmet - 7 Q1L SUMDoan

Volieyball Set 15.00 *25.00 < : . . D0 2 Hard Boards “15.00 22.00
Volleyball 00 %4.00 Century Primus 2-sume 5.00 *B.75 Ski & Snowboard Equipment Bo 700 *11.00
Football 200 4.00 Dutch OVen s-aou 400 %6.00 Ski Set %9300 | jMagp) | BovglBoard : e
Soccer Ball 200 400 Lantemns Battery Lantern  %4.00 *5.00 Skis 17.00 *22.00 Full E":fj:"' we.15"”1 ;B.OU 51 3.73
Com Hole 200 *18.00 Coleman Propane Lamem %400 *5.00 Bk! Boots 500 *20.00 Farmer Jﬂh"'-'l-fﬂ-”& Welsuit .00 *9.75

2 Backpack Ski Poles 000 *2.00 Farmer John'Jane Wetsuit *3.75 %675
Ladder Ball Set 0.00 *15.00 ackpacks Snowboard Set 9500 45.00 ety
Bocca Ball Set %1000 *15.00 CampTrails exemaiFrams .00 '6.50 Srowhoard 2500 3000 || Fishing Pole s 3.00 *7.00

3 CampTrails memal Frame B850 725 X ; 5 8

Connect 4 Set $15.00 *20.00 _ Snowboard Boots 2000 2500  Paddle Board 45.00 *55.00
Jenga Sot 500 *20.00 Cook Kit Helmet 57.00 12,00 -p_..ﬁr.si. .!..-_;r.-_a u.ligl.. reviling Wf!_-clr
Mg Throwing Set #15.00 *20.00 Blacklite Cook Kit 5.00 %6.00 Ski & Snowboard Tuning ra:“:r;fu:wm;ﬂwvw o
Dart Set ¥15.00 =20.00 Binding, Inspection &
Gall Set 4500 *20.00 Mount Test 530.00 530.00
PA System *50.00 #75.00 Tune *24.50 %3000
Canopies Groom - Hand Wax 3500 2500
10 % 10 Gannpy 3500 *45.00 Base HEFIEI-’ with P-Tex 25me $25me
10 x 20 Canopy 4500 *55.00 Base Repair without P-Tex  *30/hr "30mr

For more information contact: 619-556-7493 - mail to: NBSD_MWR_INQUIRIES@us.navy.mil

Full payment is required in advance to reserve equipment.
*MWR equipment cannot be used for personal fundraising opportunities



OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CENTER
G EARR N NIS R G

Party Dishes
Champagne Fountain
Chaffing Dish 8 Quan
Grills

Grill” el Tow

Grill" cnarcaa rn
Gr:li' o Ll

Cache Cooker

“All grils must be rafurnad clean
and ampdy of chareoal or & 535
claaning fes will be charged.

Tables & Chairs
Round Table - 5 ft.
Folding Round Table - 5 fi
Banquet Table - 6 fi.
Banquet Table - 8 fi
Folding Table - 6 ft.
Folding Table - & fi
Belly-Up Table
Chairs - Plastic
Santa Claus Suit
Santa Claus Suit

20000
12.00

*50.00
*40.00
140.00
5.00

6.00
B?Im
*5.00
*6.00
'6.00
57.00
5.00
#1.50

*45.00

#30.00
¥23.00

*60.00
*50.00
*50.00
.75

*8.00
*9.00
¥7.00
*8.00
*8.00
.00
*8.00
¥2.00

355.00

MAVAL BASE
SAN DIEGOD

Open Monday - Friday: 0830-1700 - Saturday: 0900-1400 - No Call-in Orders
NBSD BLDG. 3223 NORMAN SCOTT RD. SAN DIEGO, CA 92136

PHONE # 619-556-7493

Bounce House

12%12°, 1313

18%15'

Mini Castle

Dunk Tank

Dunk Tank

Outdoor Heater

Heater

Party Coolers

& Dispensers

Party Cooler

Coffee Maker s
Coffee Maker wi o
Cooler Roller: ss owet gos
Cooler Roller: eo et e 1)
Cooler: m-Lage

Water Jug

DAILY  WEEKEND

80,00
*30.00
*65.00

575,00

*40.00

#5.00
*5.00
10,00
*5.00
.00
57.00
=3.00

1110
5120
90.00

100

*50.00

8.00
*8.00
12.00
8.00
“10.00
12.00
5,00

EQUIPMENT RENTAL PROGRAM

OAC has just the equipment you need for
your next adventure! Items are available at
daily and multiple-day rates. Reservations
are permitted lor some party rental
equipment and some outdoor equipment
{i.e. mountain bikes, sea kayaks, canoes
and bounce houses) - all other rentals are
on a first-come, first-served basis

Full payment is required for all
reservations and rentals.
OAC accepts all major credit cards.
Patrans must show valid military,
dependent, or DoD 1D for rental privileges.

EQUIPMENT CHECK OUT AND CHECK IN
Allow time lor staff 1o check over the
equipment with you at check in. Tents,
watercraft, grills and large orders require
extra time

WORKING PARTIES
If you have a large order, please bring your
own working party. OAC staff, while happy to
assist, may not load or unboad your vehicle,

NBSD OAC Courtesy Car

RESALE LOT

High Visibility Area
Reserve your space now*

Display your vehicle for up to 30 days
or find a new ride at a great price.

*Current Vehicle Registration and
Insurance required.

Call 619-556-7493.

For more information contact: 619-556-7493 - mail to: NBSD_MWR _INQUIRIES@us.navy.mil

Full payment is required in advance to reserve equipment.

*MWR equipment cannot be used for personal fundraising opportunities
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